YEMNODUOHAT TOPOJAA MOCKEB D T
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(25 METPOB) Lol o ’ L /A
AncTtaHuma 20 My>umHbl, 1500m BosbHbI CTUSb My>XUnHbI
22.09.2021 - 12:58 PesynbTtarthl
Ouku: FINA 2021
Mecto ®amunusa, nms Ip KomaHga Bpewms Pa3psag Oukun FINA
My>XUnHBbI
1. KYAMHOB ApTtém MC 2003 MCCYOP Ne 3 15:19.65 MC 784
50m: 27.79 27.79 450m:  4:32.88 30.53 850m:  8:39.35 30.64 1250m:  12:46.44 31.00
100m: 58.38 30.59 500m:  5:03.67 30.79 900m:  9:10.14 30.79 1300m:  13:17.27 30.83
150m:  1:29.21 30.83 550m:  5:34.36 30.69 950m:  9:41.11 30.97 1350m:  13:47.84 30.57
200m:  2:00.24 31.03 600m:  6:05.03 30.67 1000m:  10:12.17 31.06 1400m:  14:19.25 31.41
250m:  2:30.76 30.52 650m:  6:35.92 30.89 1050m:  10:42.91 30.74 1450m:  14:50.28 31.03
300m: 3:01.53 30.77 700m: 7:07.06 31.14 1100m:  11:13.65 30.74 1500m:  15:19.65 29.37
350m:  3:31.83 30.30 750m:  7:37.83 30.77 1150m:  11:44.53 30.88
400m:  4:02.35 30.52 800m:  8:08.71 30.88 1200m:  12:15.44 30.91
2. ErOPOB AnekcaHgp MCMK 2001 MCCYOP Ne 3 15:25.53 MC 769
50m: 27.79 27.79 450m:  4:32.27 30.62 850m:  8:39.76 30.86 1250m:  12:50.17 31.12
100m: 58.58 30.79 500m:  5:02.91 30.64 900m:  9:10.90 31.14 1300m:  13:21.16 30.99
150m:  1:29.68 31.10 550m:  5:33.88 30.97 950m:  9:42.01 31.11 1350m:  13:52.42 31.26
200m:  2:00.04 30.36 600m:  6:04.80 30.92 1000m:  10:13.67 31.66 1400m:  14:23.73 31.31
250m:  2:30.24 30.20 650m:  6:35.64 30.84 1050m:  10:44.97 31.30 1450m:  14:55.23 31.50
300m:  3:00.78 30.54 700m:  7:06.83 31.19 1100m:  11:16.22 31.25 1500m:  15:25.53 30.30
350m: 3:31.22 30.44 750m: 7:37.74 30.91 1150m:  11:47.64 31.42
400m:  4:01.65 30.43 800m:  8:08.90 31.16 1200m:  12:19.05 31.41
3. CEMEHOB Cepreii MC 2002 MCCYOP Ne 3 15:29.89 MC 758
50m: 28.18 28.18 450m:  4:37.32 30.83 850m:  8:45.49 31.44 1250m:  12:56.36 31.37
100m: 59.13 30.95 500m:  5:08.41 31.09 900m:  9:17.03 31.54 1300m:  13:27.72 31.36
150m:  1:30.22 31.09 550m:  5:39.50 31.09 950m:  9:48.12 31.09 1350m:  13:58.69 30.97
200m:  2:01.56 31.34 600m:  6:10.39 30.89 1000m:  10:19.55 31.43 1400m:  14:29.62 30.93
250m:  2:32.84 31.28 650m:  6:41.02 30.63 1050m:  10:51.22 31.67 1450m:  15:00.98 31.36
300m:  3:04.29 31.45 700m:  7:12.05 31.03 1100m:  11:22.35 31.13 1500m:  15:29.89 28.91
350m: 3:35.23 30.94 750m: 7:43.08 31.03 1150m: 11:53.72 31.37
400m:  4:06.49 31.26 800m:  8:14.05 30.97 1200m:  12:24.99 31.27
4. MYPATOB Bnagumup MC 2004 CLUOP "HOHoCcTb MOCKBbI" 15:35.07 MC 746
50m: 28.20 28.20 450m:  4:36.79 31.03 850m:  8:46.39 31.16 1250m:  12:58.05 31.90
100m: 59.26 31.06 500m:  5:08.10 31.31 9o0m:  9:17.72 31.33 1300m:  13:29.74 31.69
150m:  1:29.94 30.68 550m:  5:39.21 31.11 950m:  9:48.86 31.14 1350m:  14:01.78 32.04
200m:  2:01.40 31.46 600m:  6:10.46 31.25 1000m:  10:20.23 31.37 1400m:  14:33.10 31.32
250m:  2:32.39 30.99 650m:  6:41.37 30.91 1050m:  10:51.64 31.41 1450m:  15:04.57 31.47
300m:  3:03.48 31.09 700m:  7:12.79 31.42 1100m:  11:22.89 31.25 1500m:  15:35.07 30.50
350m:  3:34.61 31.13 750m:  7:44.08 31.29 1150m:  11:54.59 31.70
400m: 4:05.76 31.15 800m: 8:15.23 31.15 1200m: 12:26.15 31.56
5. MUTWH Esrenuii MC 2002 MCCYOP Ne 3 15:44.56 KMC 723
50m: 27.93 27.93 450m:  4:37.36 31.04 850m:  8:47.13 31.20 1250m:  13:04.28 31.51
100m: 58.69 30.76 500m:  5:08.38 31.02 900m:  9:17.32 30.19 1300m:  13:36.27 31.99
150m:  1:30.03 31.34 550m:  5:39.68 31.30 950m:  9:46.71 29.39 1350m:  14:08.58 32.31
200m:  2:01.15 31.12 600m:  6:10.71 31.03 1000m:  10:22.55 35.84 1400m:  14:40.92 32.34
250m:  2:32.47 31.32 650m:  6:42.15 31.44 1050m:  10:55.77 33.22 1450m:  15:13.08 32.16
300m:  3:03.75 31.28 700m:  7:13.30 31.15 1100m:  11:28.34 3257 1500m:  15:44.56 31.48
350m:  3:34.94 31.19 750m:  7:44.42 31.12 1150m:  12:01.09 32.75
400m:  4:06.32 31.38 800m:  8:15.93 3151 1200m:  12:32.77 31.68
6. JIHIOBABCKWI Anekcanap MC 2004 CLUOP "HOHOCTb MOCKBbI" 15:46.57 KMC 719
50m: 28.53 28.53 450m:  4:39.96 3141 850m:  8:53.43 31.85 1250m:  13:10.40 32.43
100m: 59.57 31.04 500m:  5:11.51 3155 900m:  9:25.31 31.88 1300m:  13:42.56 32.16
150m: 1:30.86 31.29 550m: 5:43.08 31.57 950m: 9:57.42 32.11 1350m:  14:14.53 31.97
200m:  2:02.46 31.60 600m:  6:14.63 3155 1000m:  10:29.49 32.07 1400m:  14:46.50 31.97
250m: 2:33.85 31.39 650m: 6:46.39 31.76 1050m:  11:01.53 32.04 1450m:  15:17.96 31.46
300m:  3:05.29 31.44 700m:  7:18.09 31.70 1100m:  11:33.52 31.99 1500m:  15:46.57 28.61
350m:  3:36.91 31.62 750m:  7:49.52 31.43 1150m:  12:05.82 32.30
400m:  4:08.55 31.64 800m:  8:21.58 32.06 1200m:  12:37.97 32.15
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7. KMPCAHOB Ceprei MC 1999 CLUOP "HOHOCTb MockBbI" 15:46.64 KMC 718
50m: 28.59 28.59 450m:  4:40.65 32.17 850m:  8:54.71 31.78 1250m:  13:10.36 31.99
100m: 59.37 30.78 500m:  5:12.30 31.65 900m:  9:26.60 31.89 1300m:  13:42.11 31.75
150m: 1:30.74 31.37 550m:  5:44.18 31.88 950m:  9:58.35 31.75 1350m:  14:13.73 31.62
200m: 2:02.22 31.48 600m: 6:15.95 3177 1000m:  10:30.55 32.20 1400m:  14:45.51 31.78
250m: 2:33.62 31.40 650m:  6:47.73 31.78 1050m:  11:02.47 31.92 1450m:  15:17.46 31.95
300m: 3:05.24 31.62 700m: 7:19.54 31.81 1100m:  11:34.59 32.12 1500m:  15:46.64 29.18
350m: 3:36.84 31.60 750m:  7:51.06 3152 1150m:  12:06.35 31.76
400m: 4:08.48 31.64 800m:  8:22.93 31.87 1200m:  12:38.37 32.02
8. TOPDPAXU AcuH KMC 2004 MCCYOP Ne 3 16:00.27 KMC 688
50m: 28.79 28.79 450m: 4:40.78 31.82 850m: 8:57.11 32.51 1250m:  13:19.28 32.97
100m: 59.79 31.00 500m:  5:12.51 31.73 900m:  9:29.69 32.58 1300m:  13:52.02 32.74
150m: 1:31.16 31.37 550m: 5:44.40 31.89 950m:  10:02.54 32.85 1350m:  14:24.93 32.91
200m: 2:02.73 31.57 600m:  6:16.11 31.71 1000m:  10:35.16 32.62 1400m:  14:57.48 32.55
250m: 2:34.13 31.40 650m:  6:48.14 32.03 1050m:  11:07.98 32.82 1450m:  15:29.67 32.19
300m: 3:05.75 31.62 700m:  7:20.12 31.98 1100m:  11:40.53 32.55 1500m:  16:00.27 30.60
350m: 3:37.38 31.63 750m:  7:52.40 32.28 1150m:  12:13.32 32.79
400m: 4:08.96 31.58 800m:  8:24.60 32.20 1200m:  12:46.31 32.99
9. VBAHOB Bnagnmup KMC 2005 MCCYOP Ne 3 16:09.37 KMC 669
50m: 28.64 28.64 450m:  4:45.32 32,57 850m:  9:05.56 32.49 1250m:  13:27.30 32,63
100m: 1:00.06 31.42 500m:  5:18.05 32.73 900m:  9:38.38 32.82 1300m:  14:00.35 33.05
150m: 1:31.92 31.86 550m:  5:50.50 32.45 950m:  10:10.98 32.60 1350m:  14:33.52 33.17
200m: 2:03.72 31.80 600m:  6:22.67 32.17 1000m:  10:43.31 32.33 1400m:  15:07.02 33.50
250m: 2:35.70 31.98 650m:  6:55.32 32.65 1050m:  11:16.11 32.80 1450m:  15:39.39 32.37
300m: 3:07.84 32.14 700m:  7:27.78 32.46 1100m:  11:48.99 32.88 1500m:  16:09.37 29.98
350m: 3:40.16 32.32 750m:  8:00.51 32.73 1150m:  12:21.72 32.73
400m: 4:12.75 32.59 800m:  8:33.07 32.56 1200m:  12:54.67 32.95
10. MATbKWH AnekcaHap KMC 2005 Cam60-70 "HOHOCTB" 16:21.46 KMC 645
50m: 28.73 28.73 450m:  4:50.33 32.77 850m:  9:14.59 32.95 1250m:  13:39.47 33.11
100m: 1:00.20 31.47 500m:  5:23.23 32.90 900m:  9:47.44 32.85 1300m:  14:12.60 33.13
150m: 1:32.77 3257 550m:  5:56.23 33.00 950m:  10:20.78 33.34 1350m:  14:46.02 33.42
200m: 2:05.73 32.96 600m:  6:29.08 32.85 1000m:  10:54.11 33.33 1400m:  15:18.97 32.95
250m: 2:38.52 32.79 650m:  7:02.09 33.01 1050m:  11:26.97 32.86 1450m:  15:51.55 32.58
300m: 3:11.59 33.07 700m:  7:35.25 33.16 1100m:  11:59.88 32.91 1500m:  16:21.46 29.91
350m: 3:44.62 33.03 750m:  8:08.47 33.22 1150m:  12:33.08 33.20
400m: 4:17.56 32.94 800m:  8:41.64 33.17 1200m:  13:06.36 33.28
11. PYBLIOB Mwuxaun KMC 2005 MCCYOP Ne 3 16:21.58 KMC 644
50m: 28.43 28.43 450m:  4:42.55 32.16 850m:  9:05.73 32.87 1250m:  13:32.74 34.26
100m: 1:00.10 31.67 500m:  5:14.85 32.30 900m:  9:38.52 32.79 1300m:  14:07.26 34.52
150m: 1:31.81 31.71 550m: 5:47.35 32.50 950m:  10:11.33 32.81 1350m:  14:41.31 34.05
200m: 2:03.30 31.49 600m:  6:20.45 33.10 1000m:  10:44.01 32.68 1400m: 15:15.84 34.53
250m: 2:34.94 31.64 650m: 6:53.15 32.70 1050m:  11:17.13 33.12 1450m:  15:49.41 33.57
300m: 3:06.71 31.77 700m:  7:26.44 33.29 1100m:  11:50.88 33.75 1500m:  16:21.58 32.17
350m: 3:38.36 31.65 750m:  7:59.69 33.25 1150m:  12:24.72 33.84
400m: 4:10.39 32.03 800m:  8:32.86 33.17 1200m:  12:58.48 33.76
12. CMOJIAHOB Cepreii KMC 2003 MCCYOP Ne 4 16:33.63 KMC 621
50m: 29.28 29.28 450m:  4:53.67 33.36 850m:  9:21.24 33.49 1250m:  13:49.17 33.56
100m: 1:01.09 31.81 500m:  5:27.07 33.40 900m:  9:54.82 33.58 1300m:  14:22.67 33.50
150m: 1:33.79 32.70 550m:  6:00.46 33.39 950m:  10:28.38 33.56 1350m:  14:56.20 33.53
200m: 2:06.83 33.04 600m:  6:34.00 33.54 1000m:  11:01.97 33.59 1400m:  15:29.90 33.70
250m: 2:40.16 33.33 650m:  7:07.30 33.30 1050m:  11:35.39 33.42 1450m:  16:02.57 32,67
300m: 3:13.39 33.23 700m:  7:40.58 33.28 1100m:  12:08.78 33.39 1500m:  16:33.63 31.06
350m: 3:46.83 33.44 750m:  8:14.32 33.74 1150m:  12:42.09 33.31
400m: 4:20.31 33.48 800m:  8:47.75 33.43 1200m:  13:15.61 33.52
13. TYCEB [eHuc KMC 2005 CLUOP Ne 7 16:49.78 KMC 592
50m: 28.39 28.39 450m:  4:52.46 33.81 850m:  9:26.83 34.20 1250m:  14:02.74 34.19
100m: 1:00.25 31.86 500m:  5:26.65 34.19 900m:  10:01.32 34.49 1300m:  14:37.27 34.53
150m: 1:32.76 3251 550m:  6:01.25 34.60 950m:  10:36.14 34.82 1350m:  15:11.57 34.30
200m: 2:05.65 32.89 600m: 6:35.40 34.15 1000m:  11:10.80 34.66 1400m:  15:45.75 34.18
250m: 2:38.43 32.78 650m:  7:09.40 34.00 1050m:  11:45.04 34.24 1450m:  16:19.32 3357
300m: 3:11.71 33.28 700m: 7:43.82 34.42 1100m:  12:19.77 34.73 1500m:  16:49.78 30.46
350m: 3:45.20 33.49 750m:  8:18.31 34.49 1150m:  12:53.95 34.18
400m: 4:18.65 33.45 800m:  8:52.63 34.32 1200m:  13:28.55 34.60
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14. NEPMAKOB AHppeii KMC 2006 CLUOP Ne 1 17:03.53 KMC 568
50m: 30.14 30.14 450m:  4:57.11 33.73 850m:  9:31.36 34.79 1250m:  14:08.15 35.00
100m: 1:02.64 32.50 500m:  5:30.95 33.84 900m:  10:05.85 34.49 1300m:  14:42.53 34.38
150m: 1:36.16 33.52 550m:  6:04.69 33.74 950m:  10:40.38 34.53 1350m:  15:17.19 34.66
200m: 2:09.56 33.40 600m:  6:38.92 34.23 1000m:  11:15.03 34.65 1400m:  15:52.44 35.25
250m: 2:42.88 33.32 650m:  7:13.13 34.21 1050m:  11:49.54 34.51 1450m:  16:25.59 33.15
300m: 3:16.54 33.66 700m: 7:47.59 34.46 1100m:  12:23.71 34.17 1500m:  17:03.53 37.94
350m: 3:49.78 33.24 750m:  8:21.97 34.38 1150m:  12:58.37 34.66
400m: 4:23.38 33.60 800m:  8:56.57 34.60 1200m:  13:33.15 34.78
15. KPOXWH Bacunwii KMC 2006 Cam60-70 "fceHeBo" 17:29.93 I 526
50m: 29.72 29.72 450m: 5:04.52 34.95 850m: 9:47.45 35.54 1250m:  14:32.86 35.94
100m: 1:02.63 32.91 500m:  5:39.79 35.27 900m:  10:23.01 35.56 1300m:  15:08.88 36.02
150m: 1:36.74 34.11 550m:  6:15.50 35.71 950m:  10:58.51 35.50 1350m:  15:44.47 35.59
200m: 2:10.85 34.11 600m:  6:50.80 35.30 1000m:  11:33.97 35.46 1400m:  16:20.30 35.83
250m: 2:45.16 34.31 650m: 7:26.07 35.27 1050m:  12:09.63 35.66 1450m:  16:55.69 35.39
300m: 3:19.59 34.43 700m:  8:01.31 35.24 1100m:  12:45.42 35.79 1500m:  17:29.93 34.24
350m: 3:54.48 34.89 750m: 8:36.83 35.52 1150m:  13:21.29 35.87
400m: 4:29.57 35.09 800m:  9:11.91 35.08 1200m:  13:56.92 35.63
16. MONTAPAHWVH ®&épnop I 2006 CLUOP Ne 1 17:48.81 I 499
50m: 30.18 30.18 450m:  5:05.86 35.86 850m:  9:55.16 36.41 1250m:  14:48.96 36.61
100m: 1:02.22 32.04 500m:  5:41.76 35.90 900m:  10:32.01 36.85 1300m:  15:25.48 36.52
150m: 1:35.56 33.34 550m:  6:17.86 36.10 950m:  11:08.56 36.55 1350m:  16:02.30 36.82
200m: 2:09.63 34.07 600m:  6:53.71 35.85 1000m:  11:45.34 36.78 1400m:  16:38.69 36.39
250m: 2:44.30 34.67 650m:  7:29.99 36.28 1050m:  12:22.09 36.75 1450m:  17:14.89 36.20
300m: 3:19.32 35.02 700m:  8:06.23 36.24 1100m:  12:58.79 36.70 1500m:  17:48.81 33.92
350m: 3:54.63 35.31 750m:  8:43.13 36.90 1150m:  13:35.80 37.01
400m: 4:30.00 35.37 800m:  9:18.75 35.62 1200m:  14:12.35 36.55
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1. KYOAVMHOB ApTtém MC 2003 MCCYOP Ne 3 15:19.65 MC 784
50m: 27.79 27.79 450m:  4:32.88 30.53 850m:  8:39.35 30.64 1250m:  12:46.44 31.00
100m: 58.38 30.59 500m:  5:03.67 30.79 900m:  9:10.14 30.79 1300m:  13:17.27 30.83
150m: 1:29.21 30.83 550m:  5:34.36 30.69 950m:  9:41.11 30.97 1350m:  13:47.84 30.57
200m: 2:00.24 31.03 600m:  6:05.03 30.67 1000m:  10:12.17 31.06 1400m:  14:19.25 31.41
250m: 2:30.76 30.52 650m:  6:35.92 30.89 1050m:  10:42.91 30.74 1450m:  14:50.28 31.03
300m: 3:01.53 30.77 700m: 7:07.06 31.14 1100m:  11:13.65 30.74 1500m:  15:19.65 29.37
350m: 3:31.83 30.30 750m:  7:37.83 30.77 1150m:  11:44.53 30.88
400m: 4:02.35 30.52 800m:  8:08.71 30.88 1200m:  12:15.44 30.91
2. MYPATOB Bnagnmup MC 2004 CLUOP "HOHOCTb MOCKBbI" 15:35.07 MC 746
50m: 28.20 28.20 450m:  4:36.79 31.03 850m:  8:46.39 31.16 1250m:  12:58.05 31.90
100m: 59.26 31.06 500m:  5:08.10 31.31 900m:  9:17.72 31.33 1300m:  13:29.74 31.69
150m: 1:29.94 30.68 550m:  5:39.21 31.11 950m:  9:48.86 31.14 1350m:  14:01.78 32.04
200m: 2:01.40 31.46 600m:  6:10.46 31.25 1000m:  10:20.23 31.37 1400m:  14:33.10 31.32
250m: 2:32.39 30.99 650m:  6:41.37 30.91 1050m:  10:51.64 31.41 1450m:  15:04.57 31.47
300m: 3:03.48 31.09 700m:  7:12.79 31.42 1100m:  11:22.89 31.25 1500m:  15:35.07 30.50
350m: 3:34.61 31.13 750m: 7:44.08 31.29 1150m:  11:54.59 31.70
400m: 4:05.76 31.15 800m:  8:15.23 31.15 1200m:  12:26.15 31.56
3. JIIOBABCKWW Anekcangp MC 2004 CLUOP "HOHOCTb MoCKBbI" 15:46.57 KMC 719
50m: 28.53 2853 450m:  4:39.96 31.41 850m:  8:53.43 31.85 1250m:  13:10.40 32.43
100m: 59.57 31.04 500m:  5:11.51 31.55 900m:  9:25.31 31.88 1300m:  13:42.56 32.16
150m: 1:30.86 31.29 550m: 5:43.08 31.57 950m: 9:57.42 32.11 1350m:  14:14.53 31.97
200m: 2:02.46 31.60 600m:  6:14.63 31.55 1000m:  10:29.49 32.07 1400m:  14:46.50 31.97
250m: 2:33.85 31.39 650m:  6:46.39 31.76 1050m:  11:01.53 32.04 1450m:  15:17.96 31.46
300m: 3:05.29 31.44 700m:  7:18.09 31.70 1100m:  11:33.52 31.99 1500m:  15:46.57 28.61
350m: 3:36.91 31.62 750m:  7:49.52 31.43 1150m:  12:05.82 32.30
400m: 4:08.55 31.64 800m:  8:21.58 32.06 1200m:  12:37.97 32.15
4. TOODOAXN AcuH KMC 2004 MCCYOP Ne 3 16:00.27 KMC 688
50m: 28.79 28.79 450m:  4:40.78 31.82 850m:  857.11 32.51 1250m:  13:19.28 32.97
100m: 59.79 31.00 500m:  5:12.51 31.73 900m:  9:29.69 32.58 1300m:  13:52.02 32.74
150m: 1:31.16 31.37 550m:  5:44.40 31.89 950m:  10:02.54 32.85 1350m:  14:24.93 32.91
200m: 2:02.73 31.57 600m: 6:16.11 31.71 1000m:  10:35.16 32.62 1400m:  14:57.48 32.55
250m: 2:34.13 31.40 650m:  6:48.14 32.03 1050m:  11:07.98 32.82 1450m:  15:29.67 32.19
300m: 3:05.75 31.62 700m:  7:20.12 31.98 1100m:  11:40.53 3255 1500m:  16:00.27 30.60
350m: 3:37.38 31.63 750m:  7:52.40 32.28 1150m:  12:13.32 32.79
400m: 4:08.96 31.58 800m:  8:24.60 32.20 1200m:  12:46.31 32.99
5. CMOIJIAHOB Ceprei KMC 2003 MCCYOP Ne 4 16:33.63 KMC 621
50m: 29.28 29.28 450m:  4:53.67 33.36 850m:  9:21.24 33.49 1250m:  13:49.17 33.56
100m: 1:01.09 31.81 500m:  5:27.07 33.40 900m:  9:54.82 33.58 1300m:  14:22.67 33.50
150m: 1:33.79 32.70 550m:  6:00.46 33.39 950m:  10:28.38 33.56 1350m:  14:56.20 33.53
200m: 2:06.83 33.04 600m:  6:34.00 33.54 1000m:  11:01.97 33.59 1400m:  15:29.90 33.70
250m: 2:40.16 33.33 650m:  7:07.30 33.30 1050m:  11:35.39 33.42 1450m:  16:02.57 32.67
300m: 3:13.39 33.23 700m:  7:40.58 33.28 1100m:  12:08.78 33.39 1500m:  16:33.63 31.06
350m: 3:46.83 33.44 750m: 8:14.32 33.74 1150m:  12:42.09 33.31
400m: 4:20.31 33.48 800m:  8:47.75 33.43 1200m:  13:15.61 33.52
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YEMNONUWOHAT TOPOJAA MOCKSEB B T
No NAABAHUIO

A
(25 METPOB) R 4 Y.
AnctaHums 20, MyxunHbl, 1500m BosibHbIA CTUb
FOHowum 15-16 net
1. VIBAHOB Bnagumup KMC 2005 MCCYOP Ne 3 16:09.37 KMC 669
50m: 28.64 28.64 450m:  4:45.32 32,57 850m:  9:05.56 32.49 1250m:  13:27.30 32.63
100m: 1:00.06 31.42 500m:  5:18.05 32.73 900m:  9:38.38 32.82 1300m:  14:00.35 33.05
150m: 1:31.92 31.86 550m:  5:50.50 32.45 950m:  10:10.98 32.60 1350m:  14:33.52 33.17
200m: 2:03.72 31.80 600m:  6:22.67 32.17 1000m:  10:43.31 32.33 1400m:  15:07.02 33.50
250m: 2:35.70 31.98 650m:  6:55.32 32.65 1050m:  11:16.11 32.80 1450m:  15:39.39 32.37
300m: 3:07.84 32.14 700m:  7:27.78 32.46 1100m:  11:48.99 32.88 1500m:  16:09.37 29.98
350m: 3:40.16 32.32 750m:  8:00.51 32.73 1150m:  12:21.72 32.73
400m: 4:12.75 32.59 800m:  8:33.07 32.56 1200m:  12:54.67 32.95
2. MUTbKWH AnekcaHgp KMC 2005 Cam60-70 "tOHoCTL" 16:21.46 KMC 645
50m: 28.73 28.73 450m:  4:50.33 32.77 850m:  9:14.59 32.95 1250m:  13:39.47 33.11
100m: 1:00.20 31.47 500m:  5:23.23 32.90 900m:  9:47.44 32.85 1300m:  14:12.60 33.13
150m: 1:32.77 32.57 550m:  5:56.23 33.00 950m:  10:20.78 33.34 1350m:  14:46.02 33.42
200m: 2:05.73 32.96 600m:  6:29.08 32.85 1000m:  10:54.11 33.33 1400m:  15:18.97 32.95
250m: 2:38.52 32.79 650m:  7:02.09 33.01 1050m:  11:26.97 32.86 1450m:  15:51.55 32.58
300m: 3:11.59 33.07 700m:  7:35.25 33.16 1100m:  11:59.88 32,91 1500m:  16:21.46 29.91
350m: 3:44.62 33.03 750m:  8:08.47 33.22 1150m:  12:33.08 33.20
400m: 4:17.56 32.94 800m:  8:41.64 33.17 1200m:  13:06.36 33.28
3. PYBLIOB Mwuxaunn KMC 2005 MCCYOP Ne 3 16:21.58 KMC 644
50m: 28.43 28.43 450m:  4:42.55 32.16 850m:  9:05.73 32.87 1250m:  13:32.74 34.26
100m: 1:00.10 31.67 500m:  5:14.85 32.30 900m:  9:38.52 32.79 1300m:  14:07.26 34.52
150m: 1:31.81 31.71 550m: 5:47.35 32.50 950m:  10:11.33 32.81 1350m:  14:41.31 34.05
200m: 2:03.30 31.49 600m:  6:20.45 33.10 1000m:  10:44.01 32.68 1400m:  15:15.84 34.53
250m: 2:34.94 31.64 650m:  6:53.15 32.70 1050m:  11:17.13 33.12 1450m:  15:49.41 33.57
300m: 3:06.71 31.77 700m:  7:26.44 33.29 1100m:  11:50.88 33.75 1500m:  16:21.58 32.17
350m: 3:38.36 31.65 750m:  7:59.69 33.25 1150m:  12:24.72 33.84
400m: 4:10.39 32.03 800m:  8:32.86 33.17 1200m:  12:58.48 33.76
4. TYCEB [eHuc KMC 2005 CLUOP Ne 7 16:49.78 KMC 592
50m: 28.39 28.39 450m:  4:52.46 33.81 850m:  9:26.83 34.20 1250m:  14:02.74 34.19
100m: 1:00.25 31.86 500m:  5:26.65 34.19 900m:  10:01.32 34.49 1300m:  14:37.27 34.53
150m: 1:32.76 32,51 550m:  6:01.25 34.60 950m:  10:36.14 34.82 1350m:  15:11.57 34.30
200m: 2:05.65 32.89 600m: 6:35.40 34.15 1000m:  11:10.80 34.66 1400m:  15:45.75 34.18
250m: 2:38.43 32.78 650m:  7:09.40 34.00 1050m:  11:45.04 34.24 1450m:  16:19.32 33.57
300m: 3:11.71 33.28 700m: 7:43.82 34.42 1100m:  12:19.77 34.73 1500m:  16:49.78 30.46
350m: 3:45.20 33.49 750m:  8:18.31 34.49 1150m:  12:53.95 34.18
400m: 4:18.65 3345 800m:  8:52.63 34.32 1200m:  13:28.55 34.60
5. MEPMAKOB AHgpeii KMC 2006 CLUOP Ne 1 17:03.53 KMC 568
50m: 30.14 30.14 450m:  4:57.11 33.73 850m:  9:31.36 34.79 1250m:  14:08.15 35.00
100m: 1:02.64 32.50 500m:  5:30.95 33.84 900m:  10:05.85 34.49 1300m:  14:42.53 34.38
150m: 1:36.16 33.52 550m:  6:04.69 33.74 950m:  10:40.38 34.53 1350m:  15:17.19 34.66
200m: 2:09.56 33.40 600m:  6:38.92 34.23 1000m:  11:15.03 34.65 1400m:  15:52.44 35.25
250m: 2:42.88 33.32 650m: 7:13.13 34.21 1050m:  11:49.54 34,51 1450m:  16:25.59 33.15
300m: 3:16.54 33.66 700m:  7:47.59 34.46 1100m:  12:23.71 34.17 1500m:  17:03.53 37.94
350m: 3:49.78 33.24 750m: 8:21.97 34.38 1150m:  12:58.37 34.66
400m: 4:23.38 33.60 800m:  8:56.57 34.60 1200m:  13:33.15 34.78
6. KPOXWH Bacunwii KMC 2006 Cam60-70 "HAceHeBo" 17:29.93 I 526
50m: 29.72 29.72 450m: 5:04.52 34.95 850m: 9:47.45 35.54 1250m:  14:32.86 35.94
100m: 1:02.63 3291 500m:  5:39.79 35.27 900m:  10:23.01 35.56 1300m:  15:08.88 36.02
150m: 1:36.74 34.11 550m:  6:15.50 35.71 950m:  10:58.51 35.50 1350m:  15:44.47 35.59
200m: 2:10.85 34.11 600m:  6:50.80 35.30 1000m:  11:33.97 35.46 1400m:  16:20.30 35.83
250m: 2:45.16 34.31 650m: 7:26.07 35.27 1050m:  12:09.63 35.66 1450m:  16:55.69 35.39
300m: 3:19.59 34.43 700m:  8:01.31 35.24 1100m:  12:45.42 35.79 1500m:  17:29.93 34.24
350m: 3:54.48 34.89 750m: 8:36.83 35.52 1150m:  13:21.29 35.87
400m: 4:29.57 35.09 800m:  9:11.91 35.08 1200m:  13:56.92 35.63
7. TIONTAPAHVH ®épop I 2006 CLUOP Ne 1 17:48.81 I 499
50m: 30.18 30.18 450m:  5:.05.86 35.86 850m:  9:55.16 36.41 1250m:  14:48.96 36.61
100m: 1:02.22 32.04 500m:  5:41.76 35.90 900m:  10:32.01 36.85 1300m:  15:25.48 36.52
150m: 1:35.56 33.34 550m:  6:17.86 36.10 950m:  11:08.56 36.55 1350m:  16:02.30 36.82
200m: 2:09.63 34.07 600m:  6:53.71 35.85 1000m:  11:45.34 36.78 1400m:  16:38.69 36.39
250m: 2:44.30 34.67 650m:  7:29.99 36.28 1050m:  12:22.09 36.75 1450m:  17:14.89 36.20
300m: 3:19.32 35.02 700m:  8:06.23 36.24 1100m:  12:58.79 36.70 1500m:  17:48.81 33.92
350m: 3:54.63 35.31 750m:  8:43.13 36.90 1150m:  13:35.80 37.01
400m: 4:30.00 35.37 800m:  9:18.75 35.62 1200m:  14:12.35 36.55
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